Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

56.016.90

VELVET 50
VELVET 50, Handtuch, Weiss

80% Polyester, 20% Polyamid
50 x 100 cm

0.1032 kg

0.116 kg

256

100/25/1

0.55 mx0.185 mx0.545 m
11.6 kg

8605040026953
630293900000

171



